

Present: Sri Srikumar Goswami
Judge, Commercial Court at Alipore
Title Suit 07 of 19

Order No.11
01.02.2020

Yesterday being declared holiday, the record is put up today for order.

Fix **24.02.2020** at **12:30** p.m. for hearing of petition U/O 7 Rule 11 of the
C.P.C.

Dictated & corrected by me

Sd/-

Judge, Commercial Court at Alipore
For South 24 Parganas, Purba Medinipore
& Paschim Medinipore

Sd/-

Judge, Commercial Court at Alipore
For South 24 Parganas, Purba Medinipore
& Paschim Medinipore